14:57 hrs.

1.00 1  1495.0085793A  1,495.0044  0.00SAREE  FATHE-SAGAR  2,195.00

1.00 2  425.0061207F  425.0051  0.00MENS SWEATER  PAUMAML TAWE  425.00

1.00 3  1299.0079863L  1,299.0051  0.00MENS SHIRT  BLUE OLIVES  1,299.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3219.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3219.00Total  3919.00